


“the essence of creativity dwells in the 

mind of those who get inspired 

themselves. there are many stories in 

our minds and one of them is sleek”
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ETCHED 
WOOD

AMOZONIA  
(ETD) 5353

AMOZONIA DARK   
(ETD) 5354

ZEBRANO MACASAR 
(ETD) 5308

SMOKED MACASAR 
(ETD) 5307
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LIGHT YELLOW EXP 22 VERMILLIAN 5026/AORANGE 5040BRIGHT YELLOW 5041YELLOW EXP 29

SOLIDS
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WOODS

WILD ORCHID 
5382

WINEYARD 
5380

CASCADE LINE DARK 
5383

CASCADE LINE 
5384

LUSON WOOD
5355

LUSON WOOD DARK
5356

CLASSIC ROSE WOOD
5359

VELVET WOOD
5360
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MARKER / CHALKER BOARDWOODS

AMOZONIA



TEXTURES   

TWEED TEXTURE   

(TWD) 5391 CHEVOIT 20NEW 

(TWD) 5737 FABRIC LIGHT 20

(TWD) 5738 FABRIC BROWN 20

(TWD) 5745 COTTON TWEED GREY 20

(TWD) 5746 COTTON TWEED DARK GREY  20

(TWD) 5755 TESSUTO 20NEW 

(TWD) 5756 HAMMOCK TWEED 20NEW 

(TWD) 5757 HAMMOCK TWEED LIGHT 20NEW 

GRAFFITI TEXTURE  

(GFT) 5023 FROSTY WHITE 21

(GFT) 5052 BURGUNDY 21

(GFT) 5747 ECSTACY 21

(GFT) 5748 ECSTACY LIGHT 21

(GFT) 5753 IRON BARK 21NEW 

(GFT) 5754 IRON BARK SMOKED 21NEW 

FIESTA TEXTURE  

(FST) 5277 AMERICAN CHERRY 22

(FST) 5335 TEAK EXOTICA 22

(FST) 5385 MYSTIC CEDAR 22NEW 

(FST) 5386 URBAN TEAK  22NEW 

ETCHED WOOD  

(ETD) 5307 SMOKED MACASAR 23

(ETD) 5308 ZEBRANO MACASAR 23

(ETD) 5353 AMOZONIA  23

(ETD) 5354 AMOZONIA DARK 23

PRISM TEXTURE   

(PSM) 5320 SMOKED OAK DARK 24

(PSM) 5366 MELLOW OAK NATURAL 24

(PSM) 5367 MELLOW OAK 24

(PSM) EXW 111 MAHOGANY 24

FLOWERY TEXTURE   

(FLW)5016 RED 25

(FLW) 5023 FROSTY WHITE 25

(FLW) 5052 BURGUNDY 25

(FLW) EXP 30/A ELECTRI BLUE 25

WAVES TEXTURE   

(WV) 5016 RED 26

(WV) 5029 SNOW WHITE 26

(WV) 5047 BLACK CURRENT 26

(WV) 5053 BEIGE 26

PLANKED TEXTURE  

(PL) 5315 FIGURED OAK LIGHT 27

(PL) 5316 FIGURED OAK MEDIUM 27

(PL) 5317 FIGURED OAK DARK 27

TORRENT TEXTURE  

(EU) 5302 MASTER WALNUT 27

(EU) 5312 BLEECHED OAK LIGHT 27

NEW (EU) 5375 FLOWER WENGE 27

SLICED WOOD TEXTURE  

(SL) 5332 FIGURED WOOD MEDIUM 28

(SL) 5333 FIGURED WOOD DARK 28

(SL) 5334 FIGURED WOOD LIGHT 28

ELEGANZA TEXTURE  

(EL) 5302 MASTER WALNUT 28

(EL) 5307 SMOKED MACASAR 28

(EL) 5737 FABRIC LIGHT 28

(EL) 5738 FABRIC BROWN 28

SOLID  

WHITE  

5023 FROSTY WHITE 29

5029 SNOW WHITE 29

5030 EGG WHITE 29

5054 DESIGNER WHITE 29

EXP 20 WHITE  29

BEIGE  

5051 CHOCOLATE 29

5053 BEIGE 29

EXP 09 ROYAL IVORY 29

EXP 51 FROSTY IVORY 29

YELLOW/ ORANGE  

5026/A VERMILLIAN 29

5040 ORANGE 29

5041 BRIGHT YELLOW 29

EXP 22 LIGHT YELLOW 29

EXP 29 YELLOW 29

GREY/BLACK  

5036 ASH GREY 29

5049 GRAPHITE GREY 29

EXP 12 BLACK 29

EXP 14 LIGHT GREY 29

EXP 45 GREY 29

GREEN  

5028 AQUA GREEN 30

5042 PEACOCK GREEN 30

5046 PARROT GREEN  30

EXP 35 PISTA GREEN 30

EXP 36 EMERALD GREEN 30

PINK/RED  

5016 RED 30

5048 BABY PINK 30

5050 BARBIE PINK 30

5052 BURGUNDY 30

EXP 15 ROSE 30

BLUE/PURPLE  

5015 LIGHT BLURE 30

5020 ROYAL BLUE 30

5043 LILAC 30

5044 MAUVE 30

5047 BLACK CURRENT 30

5055 NAVY BLUE 30

EXP 30/A ELECTRIC BLUE 30

WOODGRAINS  

WALNUTS  

5302 MASTER WALNUT 32

5303/A MAJESTIC WALNUT 32

5330 CLASSIC WALNUT 32

5343 WALNUT TPRSO 32

5362 SAW CUT WALNUT 32

5365 LATIN WALNUT 32

5381 NATURAL WALNUT 32

EXW 127 ORNAMENTAL WALNUT 32

WOODS  

5326 ANTIQUE WOOD LIGHT 33

5327 ANTIQUE WOOD BROWN 33

5328 REGENCY WOOD 33

5329 REGENCY WOOD BROWN 33

5332 FIGURED WOOD MEDIUM 33

5333 FIGURED WOOD DARK 33

5334 FIGURED WOOD LIGHT 35

5338 SMOKED WOOD 35

5355 LUSON WOOD 34

5356 LUSON WOOD DARK 34

5359 CLASSIC ROSE WOOD 34

5360 VELVET WOOD 34

5371 URBAN WOOD LIGHT 33

5372 URBAN WOOD DARK 33

5379 CHESTERFIELD WOOD  35

5380 WINEYARD 34

5381 WILD ORCHID 34

5383 CASCADE LINE DARK 34

5384 CASCADE LINE 34

MAPLE  

5368  MAPLE 35

BEECH  

5310 NATURAL BEECH 36

5351 WHITE BEECH 36

5369 BAVERIAN BEECH 36

NEW 5388 WHITE BEECH 36

PINE  

5301 DOUGLAS PINE 36

5311 HIGHLAND PINE 36

CHERRY  

5277 AMERICAN CHERRY 37

5370 CHERRY 37

WENGE  

5274/A STRAIGHT WENGE 37

5375 FLOWER WENGE 37

ASH  

5373 OREGON ASH NATURAL 37

5374 OREGON ASH LIGHT 37

OAK  

5312 BLEECHED OAK LIGHT 38

5313 BLEECHED OAK MEDIUM 38

5314 BLEECHED OAK DARK 38

5315 FIGURED OAK LIGHT 38

5316 FIGURED OAK MEDIUM 38

5317 FIGURED OAK DARK 38

5318 CLASSIC OAK LIGHT 40

5319 CLASSIC OAK DARK 40

5320 SMOKED OAK DARK 40

5321 RUSTED OAK DARK 40

5322 RUSTED OAKBROWN 40

5345 SMOKED OAK  40

5347 SMOKED CRUST OAK 40

5348 CRUST OAK 40

5357 WINCHESTER OAK LIGHT 38

5358 WINCHESTER OAK MEDIUM 38

5366 MELLOW OAK NATURAL 39

5367 MELLOW OAK 39

5377 OAK BOULEVARD NATURAL 39

5378 OAK BOULEVARD BROWN 39

MACASAR  

5307 SMOKED MACASAR 41

5308 ZEBRANO MACASAR 41

5323 STRIPPED MACASAR WHITE 41

5324 STRIPPED MACASAR DARK 41

5363 TEAK MACASAR 41

TEAK  

5300/A ROYAL TEAK 42

5335 TEAK EXOTICA 42

5336 SAW CUT TEAK 42

5344 LATIN TEAK 42

5364 NATURAL TEAK 42

5376 MAJESTIC TEAK 42

EXW 126/A LINE TEAK 42

AMOZONIA  

5353 AMOZONIA  43

5354 AMOZONIA DARK 43

MAHOGANY  

5349 SUPREME MAHOGANY 43

5361 IMPERIAL MAHOGANY 43

EXW 111 MAHOGANY 43

MARKER BOARD/ CHALKER BOARD  

G 324 M.B SUPER WHITE 44

G 519 C.B DARK GREEN 44

PAGE NO.CODE NO NAME PAGE NO.CODE NO NAME PAGE NO.CODE NO NAME PAGE NO.CODE NO NAME 

NEW ARRIVALS  

NEW 5385 MYSTIC CEDAR 3

NEW 5386 URBAN TEAK 3

NEW 5387 HITOM WOOD 2

NEW 5389 WALNUT LEANDRO 4

NEW 5390 ROCHE ELM 4

NEW 5391 CHEVOIT 7

NEW 5392 HIPSTER OAK 5

NEW 5393 HIPSTER OAK SMOKE 5

NEW 5394 NOGAL CANALETTO 6

NEW 5395 STEAMED OAK 6

NEW 5755 TESSUTO 7

NEW 5756 HAMMOCK TWEED 8

NEW 5757 HAMMOCK TWEED LIGHT 8

SUPER GLOSS WOODS

(GL) 5302 MASTER WALNUT 12

(GL) 5320 MAJESTIC WALNUT 12

(GL) 5323 STRIPPED MACASAR WHITE 11

(GL) 5324 STRIPPED MACASAR DARK 11

(GL) 5333 FIGURED WOOD DARK 12

(GL) 5335 TEAK EXOTICA 12

(GL) 5338 SMOKED WOOD 11

(GL) 5339 MACORE LIGHT 12

(GL) 5340 MACORE DARK 11

(GL) 5371 URBAN WOOD LIGHT 11

(GL) 5372 URBAN WOOD DARK 11

(GL) 5376 MAJESTIC TEAK 11

(GL) 5377 OAK BOULEVARD NATURAL 10

(GL) 5378 OAK BOULEVARD BROWN 10

(GL) 5380 WINEYARD 12

(GL) 5382 WILD ORCHID 11

SUPER GLOSS SOLIDS  

(GL) 5016 RED 13

(GL) 5023 FROSTY WHITE 13

(GL) 5029 SNOW WHITE 13

(GL) 5036 ASH GREY 13NEW 

(GL) 5040 ORANGE 14

(GL) 5042 PEACOCK GREEN 14

(GL) 5046 PARROT GREEN  14

(GL) 5047 BLACK CURRENT 13

(GL) 5049 GRAPHITE GREY 13NEW 

(GL) 5050 BARBIE PINK 14

(GL) 5051 CHOCOLATE 14

(GL) 5052 BURGUNDY 14

(GL) 5742 GALAXY GREY 13NEW 

(GL) EXP 29 YELLOW 14

(GL) EXP 30/A ELECTRIC BLUE 14

FORMATT  

(FMT) 5016 RED  16

(FMT) 5023 FROSTY WHITE 16

(FMT) 5029 SNOW WHITE 16

(FMT) 5036 ASH GREY 16NEW 

(FMT) 5049 GRAPHITE GREY 16NEW 

(FMT) 5052 BURGUNDY 16NEW 

(FMT) 5053 BEIGE 16NEW 

(FMT) EXP 12 BLACK 16

ABSTRACT GLOSS  

5747 ECSTACY 17

5748 ECSTACY LIGHT 17

5749 ITALIAN MARBLE NATURAL 17

5750 ITALIAN MARBLE BROWN 17

5753 IRON BARK 17

5754 IRON BARK SMOKED 17

DESIGN PATTERNS   

5337 CROSS FIRE 18

5346 CROSS FIRE COPPER TONE 18

5735 TWEED 18

5736 GREY TWEED 18

5737 FABRIC LIGHT 18

5738 FABRIC BROWN 18

5742 GALAXY GREY  18

5744 BROWNIE TWEED 18

The Original Decorative Laminate with 
Japanese Technology Slll keee eee

SERIES 2020-21

The Original Decorative Laminate with 
Japanese Technology Slll keee eee

SERIES 2020-21

45 46


